
BOYANOV & Co.
Announces Team Promotions

Our strategy is to build a first-
class team, capable to satisfy 
the diversified needs of 
corporations and governments.



Senior Counsel & Principal Associates

Svetlina 
Kortenska
SENIOR COUNSEL

s.kortenska@boyanov.com

Ralitsa
Nedkova

PRINCIPAL ASSOCIATE
r.nedkova@boyanov.com

Violeta 
Kirova

PRINCIPAL ASSOCIATE
v.kirova@boyanov.com



Senior Associates

Meglena 
Konstantinova

SENIOR ASSOCIATE
m.konstantinova@boyanov.com

Nedyalka 
Novakova

SENIOR ASSOCIATE
n.novakova@boyanov.com

Deyan 
Terziev

SENIOR ASSOCIATE
d.terziev@boyanov.com

Trayan 
Targov

SENIOR ASSOCIATE
t.targov@boyanov.com



Associates

Deyvid 
Iliev

ASSOCIATE
d.Iliev@boyanov.com

Lilia 
Maznokova

ASSOCIATE
l.maznokova@boyanov.com

Stoyan 
Surguchev

ASSOCIATE
s.surguchev@boyanov.com


